GFL Game Date

09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/05/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/12/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/19/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020
09/26/2020

Start Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:40 PM
2:40 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
2:40 PM
2:40 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM

Division
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade

AAO
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2

Home
HAWKS RED
BULLS

HAWKS BLACK

TIGERS
BULLS
BULLS

WOLVERINES
RENEGADES
TIGERS
WOLVERINES
BULLS
WOLVERINES
TIGERS
HAWKS
RENEGADES
TIGERS
RENEGADES
MUSTANGS
RENEGADES
TIGERS
WOLVERINES
TIGERS
HAWKS RED
RENEGADES
WOLVERINES
RENEGADES
HAWKS
MUSTANGS

TIGERS
BULLS

HAWKS BLACK

RENEGADES
WOLVERINES
BULLS
HAWKS
BULLS
TIGERS
HAWKS

Visitor
TIGERS
WOLVERINES
RENEGADES
RENEGADES
HAWKS
TIGERS
RENEGADES
MUSTANGS
BULLS
HAWKS

HAWKS BLACK

HAWKS RED
RENEGADES
TIGERS
WOLVERINES
WOLVERINES
HAWKS
BULLS
WOLVERINES
HAWKS

HAWKS BLACK

BULLS
RENEGADES
BULLS
TIGERS
BULLS
WOLVERINES
WOLVERINES
RENEGADES
HAWKS
HAWKS RED
BULLS
TIGERS
WOLVERINES
RENEGADES
HAWKS
RENEGADES
RENEGADES



GFL Game Date

09/26/2020
09/26/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/10/2020
10/11/2020
10/11/2020
10/17/2020
10/17/2020
10/17/2020
10/17/2020
10/17/2020
10/17/2020
10/17/2020
10/17/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/24/2020
10/24/2020

Start Time
2:40 PM
2:40 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:40 PM
2:40 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
1:15PM
1:15PM
2:40 PM
2:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
1:05 PM
1:05 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

Division
6th Grade
6th Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
3rd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
6th Grade
4th Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
5th Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade

AAO
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2

Home
WOLVERINES
MUSTANGS
RENEGADES
HAWKS RED

HAWKS BLACK

TIGERS
WOLVERINES
WOLVERINES

HAWKS

HAWKS

BULLS
WOLVERINES
HAWKS RED

BULLS

HAWKS BLACK

TIGERS
BULLS
BULLS

WOLVERINES
RENEGADES
TIGERS
WOLVERINES
RENEGADES
RENEGADES
Ist Place
2nd Place
WOLVERINES
TIGERS
HAWKS
WOLVERINES
st Place
2nd Place
Ist Place
2nd Place
st Place

2nd Place

Visitor
BULLS
TIGERS
WOLVERINES
BULLS
TIGERS
BULLS
HAWKS
BULLS
TIGERS
MUSTANGS
RENEGADES
TIGERS
TIGERS
WOLVERINES
RENEGADES
RENEGADES
HAWKS
TIGERS
RENEGADES
MUSTANGS
BULLS
HAWKS
WOLVERINES
HAWKS
4th Place
3rd Place
HAWKS
BULLS
TIGERS
BULLS
4th Place
3rd Place
4th Place
3rd Place
4th Place
3rd Place

Championship Game

Championship Game



GFL Game Date  Start Time Division AAO Home Visitor
10/24/2020 11:30 AM 5th Grade Field 1 Championship Game
10/24/2020 11:30 AM 6th Grade Field2 Championship Game

Every team should play 6 games total in regular season, therefore grades 4 & 5 play Sunday,
October 11 and Saturdayv. October 17. Their plavoff is Wednesdav. October 21.

Yellow cell indicates a game that teams play an extra half, (3 halves total.) This is to
accommodate long rosters so all players may have opportunity to enjoy playing in the
game and develop. This half will not affect standings.

Visitor wears the light jersey.
This schedule was published on Sept. 9, 2020

FOOTBALL LEAGUE

Visit and Read More: aaoteam.org/gfl-gameda P

Follow us on instagram @aaoteam


https://www.aaoteam.org/gfl-gameday

