GFL Game Date	Start Time	Division	AAO	Home	Visitor
09/05/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	HAWKS RED	TIGERS
09/05/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 2	BULLS	WOLVERINES
09/05/2020	10:15 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	HAWKS BLACK	RENEGADES
09/05/2020	10:15 AM	4th Grade	Field 2	TIGERS	RENEGADES
09/05/2020	11:30 AM	4th Grade	Field 1	BULLS	HAWKS
09/05/2020	11:30 AM	5th Grade	Field 2	BULLS	TIGERS
09/05/2020	12:45 PM	5th Grade	Field 1	WOLVERINES	RENEGADES
09/05/2020	12:45 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	RENEGADES	MUSTANGS
09/05/2020	2:00 PM	6th Grade	Field 1	TIGERS	BULLS
09/05/2020	2:00 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	WOLVERINES	HAWKS
09/12/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	BULLS	HAWKS BLACK
09/12/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 2	WOLVERINES	HAWKS RED
09/12/2020	10:25 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	TIGERS	RENEGADES
09/12/2020	10:25 AM	4th Grade	Field 2	HAWKS	TIGERS
09/12/2020	11:50 AM	4th Grade	Field 1	RENEGADES	WOLVERINES
09/12/2020	11:50 AM	5th Grade	Field 2	TIGERS	WOLVERINES
09/12/2020	1:15 PM	5th Grade	Field 1	RENEGADES	HAWKS
09/12/2020	1:15 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	MUSTANGS	BULLS
09/12/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 1	RENEGADES	WOLVERINES
09/12/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	TIGERS	HAWKS
09/19/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	WOLVERINES	HAWKS BLACK
09/19/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 2	TIGERS	BULLS
09/19/2020	10:25 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	HAWKS RED	RENEGADES
09/19/2020	10:25 AM	4th Grade	Field 2	RENEGADES	BULLS
09/19/2020	11:50 AM	4th Grade	Field 1	WOLVERINES	TIGERS
09/19/2020	11:50 AM	5th Grade	Field 2	RENEGADES	BULLS
09/19/2020	1:15 PM	5th Grade	Field 1	HAWKS	WOLVERINES
09/19/2020	1:15 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	MUSTANGS	WOLVERINES
09/19/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 1	TIGERS	RENEGADES
09/19/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	BULLS	HAWKS
09/26/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	HAWKS BLACK	HAWKS RED
09/26/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 2	RENEGADES	BULLS
09/26/2020	10:25 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	WOLVERINES	TIGERS
09/26/2020	10:25 AM	4th Grade	Field 2	BULLS	WOLVERINES
09/26/2020	11:50 AM	4th Grade	Field 1	HAWKS	RENEGADES
09/26/2020	11:50 AM	5th Grade	Field 2	BULLS	HAWKS
09/26/2020	1:15 PM	5th Grade	Field 1	TIGERS	RENEGADES
09/26/2020	1:15 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	HAWKS	RENEGADES

GFL Game Date	Start Time	Division	AAO	Home	Visitor
09/26/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 1	WOLVERINES	BULLS
09/26/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	MUSTANGS	TIGERS
10/03/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	RENEGADES	WOLVERINES
10/03/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 2	HAWKS RED	BULLS
10/03/2020	10:25 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	HAWKS BLACK	TIGERS
10/03/2020	10:25 AM	4th Grade	Field 2	TIGERS	BULLS
10/03/2020	11:50 AM	4th Grade	Field 1	WOLVERINES	HAWKS
10/03/2020	11:50 AM	5th Grade	Field 2	WOLVERINES	BULLS
10/03/2020	1:15 PM	5th Grade	Field 1	HAWKS	TIGERS
10/03/2020	1:15 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	HAWKS	MUSTANGS
10/03/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 1	BULLS	RENEGADES
10/03/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	WOLVERINES	TIGERS
10/10/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	HAWKS RED	TIGERS
10/10/2020	9:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 2	BULLS	WOLVERINE
10/10/2020	10:25 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	HAWKS BLACK	RENEGADES
10/10/2020	10:25 AM	4th Grade	Field 2	TIGERS	RENEGADES
10/10/2020	11:50 AM	4th Grade	Field 1	BULLS	HAWKS
10/10/2020	11:50 AM	5th Grade	Field 2	BULLS	TIGERS
10/10/2020	1:15 PM	5th Grade	Field 1	WOLVERINES	RENEGADES
10/10/2020	1:15 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	RENEGADES	MUSTANGS
10/10/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 1	TIGERS	BULLS
10/10/2020	2:40 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	WOLVERINES	HAWKS
10/11/2020	2:00 PM	4th Grade	Field 1	RENEGADES	WOLVERINE
10/11/2020	2:00 PM	5th Grade	Field 2	RENEGADES	HAWKS
10/17/2020	10:15 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	1st Place	4th Place
10/17/2020	10:15 AM	3rd Grade	Field 2	2nd Place	3rd Place
10/17/2020	11:40 AM	4th Grade	Field 1	WOLVERINES	HAWKS
10/17/2020	11:40 AM	4th Grade	Field 2	TIGERS	BULLS
10/17/2020	1:05 PM	5th Grade	Field 1	HAWKS	TIGERS
10/17/2020	1:05 PM	5th Grade	Field 2	WOLVERINES	BULLS
10/17/2020	2:30 PM	6th Grade	Field 1	1st Place	4th Place
10/17/2020	2:30 PM	6th Grade	Field 2	2nd Place	3rd Place
10/21/2020	4:30 PM	4th Grade	Field 1	1st Place	4th Place
10/21/2020	4:30 PM	4th Grade	Field 2	2nd Place	3rd Place
10/21/2020	5:50 PM	5th Grade	Field 1	1st Place	4th Place
10/21/2020	5:50 PM	5th Grade	Field 2	2nd Place	3rd Place
10/24/2020	10:00 AM	3rd Grade	Field 1	Championship Gc	ime
10/24/2020	10:00 AM	4th Grade	Field 2	Championship Go	ıme

GFL Game Date	Start Time	Division	AAO	Home	Visitor
10/24/2020	11:30 AM	5th Grade	Field 1	Championship Game	
10/24/2020	11:30 AM	6th Grade	Field 2	Championship Game	

Every team should play 6 games total in regular season, therefore grades 4 & 5 play Sunday, October 11 and Saturday, October 17. Their playoff is Wednesday, October 21.

Yellow cell indicates a game that teams play an extra half, (3 halves total.) This is to accommodate long rosters so all players may have opportunity to enjoy playing in the game and develop. This half will not affect standings.

Visitor wears the light jersey.		
This schedule was published on Se	GRIDIRON	
Visit and Poad More:	* 1 *	

<u>Visit and Read More: adoteam.org/gfl-gameday</u>

Follow us on instagram @aaoteam